
STATEMENT OF GST. 38
Firm / Company : Modi Builders Methodist Complex
Prepared By P UPENDER
Month : January"2018

Nature of supplies
Total

Taxable
value (E)

lntegrated
Tax (E)

Central
Tax (ts)

state/uT
Tax (E)

Oetails of Outward Suoolies and inward suoolies liable to reverse charee
Oulward taxable supplies (other than zero rated, nil raled and
exempted) 329,380 28,278 28,278
Outward taxable supplies (zero rated )
Other outward supplies (Nil rated, exempted)
lnward supplies (liable lo reverse charge)
Non-GST outward supplies

Elisible ITC

(A) ITc Available (whether in full or part)
lmport of goods
lmport of services
lnward supplies liable to reverse charge (other than 1 & 2
above)
lnward supplies from ISD
All other ITC 3,300 3,300

3,300 3,300
(B) ITC Reversed

As per Rule 42 & 43 of CGST/SGST rules
Others

(cl ,{et lTc Available (A} - (B) 3,300 3,300
(Dl lnellgible ITC

As per section 17(5)
Others

values of exemot. nil-rated and non-GsT inward suoolies
From a supplier under composition scheme, Exempt and Nil rated
supply 328,360
Non GST supply

24,978 24,978
GST to be paid 49,956

RCM To be paid 4
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Modi Buildars Methodist Complex
# 5-4-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

GST Computation
1-Jan-201I to 31-Jan-2018

GSTR-38 lJan-2018 to 31Jan-2018

Retums Summary

Total number of voucheB for the period

lncluded in retums
Not relevanl for retums
lncomplete/Mismatch in information (to be resolved)

03

33
70

0

1

TaxableValue lntegrated
Tax Amount

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

3,29,379.72 28,277.64 28,277.64 56,555.28Local Sales

Taxable

Exempted

3,11,196.00

15,183.72

28,277.61 28,277.64 56,555.28

Total Outward Supplies 3,29,379.72 28,277.64 28,277.64 55,555.28

3,29,379.72 28,277.64 29,277 .64 56,555.28Total Liability

I nwa rd S u ppl ies

r,17,295.80 3,300.36 3,300.36Local Purchase

Taxable
Exempted

Reverae Charge Supplies

36,002.80

81,293.00

3,28,360.00

3,300.36 3,300.36 6,600.72

59,104.8029,552.40 29,552.40

Total lnward Supplies 4,45,655.80 32,852.76 32,852.76 65,705.52

Total lnput Tax Credit I,17,295.80 3,300.36 3,300.36 6,600.72

t$frn-

Particulars

O utwa rd S u pp lies

6,600.72



Modi Builders Methodist Complex
# 54-187/3 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

Profit & Loss A/c
1-Jan-20'18 to 31-Jan-2018

Particulars

Purchase Accounts
Chemicals
Consumables
Electrical Material
Hardware Material
Paints

Repair & Maintenance

Gross Loss b/f

\- lndirect Expenses
Exempt Expenses
Housekeeping Charges
Allow ance f or Consum ables

Allowa nce for Eq u i p ment
Ebchcity Biil
Labour Charges
Methodist Church Rent

Total

1-Jan-2018 to 31-Jan-2018 Particulars

61,717.80 Gross Loss c/o
800.00

32,850.00
9,302.10

17,911.80
853.90

6't 717.80

61,717.80

1-Jan-2018 to 31-Jan-20'18

61,717.80

61,717.80

3,29,379.24

1,16,276.56

lndirect lncomes
I nte rcst on F D R-Exempted
Rental Service
Round Off

3,83,938.00
46,943.00

7,975.00
4,595.00
9,186.00

12,105.00
4,536.00

2,98,598.00

Nett Loss

655.80 Total

M6-

15,184.00
3,14,196.00

(-)0.76

4,45,555.80


