	IT OF GST - 3B				
	pany : Modi Builders Methodist Complex				
	y P UPENDER				
Month: Jan	uary"2018				
Nature of Supplies		Total Taxable value (2)	Integrated Tax (12)	Central Tax (🛭)	State/UT Tax (🛭)
Details of O	utward Supplies and inward supplies liable to reverse charge				
	Outward taxable supplies (other than zero rated, nil rated and				
	exempted)	329,380	-	28,278	28,278
(Outward taxable supplies (zero rated)	-	-	-	
	Other outward supplies (Nil rated, exempted)	-	-	-	(. -
	nward supplies (liable to reverse charge)	-	-	-	
l l	Non-GST outward supplies	-	-	-	-
Eligible ITC					
	(A) ITC Available (whether in full or part)				
	Import of goods				
	Import of services	-	_	-	
	Inward supplies liable to reverse charge (other than 1 & 2 above)		-	-1	
	Inward supplies from ISD				
6 ,	All other ITC			3,300	3,300
		-	-	3,300	3,300
	(B) ITC Reversed				
	As per Rule 42 & 43 of CGST/SGST rules				
	Others				
		-	-	-	-
	(C) Net ITC Available (A) - (B)	_	_	3,300	3,300
	(D) Ineligible ITC			0,000	0,000
	As per section 17(5)				
	Others				
Values of ex	kempt, nil-rated and non-GST inward supplies				
	From a supplier under composition scheme, Exempt and Nil rated				
	supply	328,360			
	Non GST supply	320,300			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ton our supply	5 -2 -1		24,978	24,978
	GST to be paid			24,010	49,956
	RCM To be paid			IED BY	

Verified By:

Date: 16 2 1 1 M. JAYA PRAKASH Manager-Finance & Accounts

APPROVED B 15 FEB 2018 SOHAN WORDS

408/02/2018

Modi Builders Methodist Complex

5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.

GST Computation 1-Jan-2018 to 31-Jan-2018

GSTR-3B					1-Ja	n-2018 to 31-Jan-2018
Returns Summary	04					
Total number of vouchers fo	r the period					103
Included in returns						33
Not relevant for returns						70
Incomplete/Mismatch in inform	mation (to be resolv	red)				0
Particulars	Taxable Value	Integrated Tax Amount	Central Tax Amount	State Tax Amount	Cess Amount	Total Tax Amount
Outward Supplies						
Local Sales	3,29,379.72		28,277.64	28,277.64		56,555.28
Taxable	3,14,196.00		28,277.64	28,277.64		56,555.28
Exempted	15,183.72					
Total Outward Supplies	3,29,379.72		28,277.64	28,277.64		56,555.28
Total Liability	3,29,379.72		28,277.64	28,277.64		56,555.28
Inward Supplies						
Local Purchase	1,17,295.80		3,300.36	3,300.36		6,600.72
Taxable	36,002.80		3,300.36	3,300.36		6,600.72
Exempted	81,293.00					
Reverse Charge Supplies	3,28,360.00		29,552.40	29,552.40		59,104.80
Total Inward Supplies	4,45,655.80		32,852.76	32,852.76		65,705.52
Total Input Tax Credit	1,17,295.80		3,300.36	3,300.36		6,600.72



Modi Builders Methodist Complex

5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.

Profit & Loss A/c

1-Jan-2018 to 31-Jan-2018

Particulars 1-Jan-2018 to 3		31-Jan-2018 Particulars		1-Jan-2018 to 31-Jan-2018	
Purchase Accounts Chemicals Consumables Electrical Material Hardware Material Paints	800.00 32,850.00 9,302.10 17,911.80 853.90	61,717.80	Gross Loss c/o		61,717.80
Repair & Maintenance		61,717.80			61,717.80
Gross Loss b/f		61,717.80	Indirect Incomes Interest on FDR-Exempted	15,184.00	3,29,379.24
Indirect Expenses		3,83,938.00		3,14,196.00	
Exempt Expenses	46,943.00	, ,	Round Off	(-)0.76	
Housekeeping Charges	7,975.00		30 days 55000480 00 55		
Allowance for Consumables	4,595.00		Nett Loss		1,16,276.56
Allowance for Equipment	9,186.00				
Electricity Bill	12,105.00				
Labour Charges	4,536.00				
Methodist Church Rent	2,98,598.00				
Total		4,45,655.80	Total		4,45,655.80

